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
your doorstep, this is
a very smart value at
$235,000.
RE Salesperson: Sarah Hislop
(0.) 518.580.8500 x 3015

Stop By Today...

24 Emerson Ave.

hardwood floors, 1st floor master suite . ¥
and located on 14.2 private acre Warrensbu rg eXPeCfG"OHS duri ng and
with inground pool, barn plus ...to see this Adorable prior to c|osmg to assure
2 car garage. $279,900 3B ome. Great we would be satisfied with

Mountain Views but
Just a Block from Main

Street. ifi t \
e ATl RobertP. St
Assoc. RE Broker: Pam Lattimore 63 Quaker Road, Mark Plaza, Queensbury
(0.) 518.580.8500 x 3046 (518) 798-3636

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

e. With a

Message From a
Satisfied Client:

MIKE
BLUITT

provided excellent and
professional service from
the beginning of our search
until after closing. Mike
provided market data and
his thoughts to help us
make an informed decision.
Mike also went beyond our

our purchase.

5%3@@ in 4

(next 3 contracts) YPGCRAD
BARRINGER HEIGHTS

HOMES STARTING IN THE $220°S
INCLUDE: Tile baths, C/A, Gas Fireplace, 9’
Ceilings, Hardwood in foyer! Located at the
Foot of West Mountain only minutes from |-87,
Large wooded lots and one of the most desirable
locations in Queensbury. Close to Skiing, Hiking,
Boating, Shopping. Dir: I-87 North to exit 18, L
off of exit to R on West Mountain Rd to R on
Upper Sherman Ave. Subdivision is on the right.
Visit our open house at Olson Farm every Sat =
and Sun from 1-4. 3 Waverly Place in Wilton.

Call Aubrey Guri (c)851-1942-

Lic. R.E. Salesperson

200 CLENDON BROOK RD, QSBY
(West Mt. Road to Clendon Brook)

This beautiful, 3,600 sq. ft., 10 year old,
5 bedroom 2 1/2 bath home sits on over
6 private acres, with walk out basement,

hardwood floors and open floor plan.
$399,900
Hosted by
Charlotte Potvin 361-4395

RO

350 Main Street, HF ¢ 745-5300

lght on Sherman Ave.
www.FrontGateRealEstate.com

66 HELEN DRIVE, QUEENSBURY

lot with fenced back yard,deck and in ground pool.

basement with sauna, and much, much more.
Stop in today and take a look.
$269,900
(Directions.. Dixon rd. to helen dr. house

on right. Look for signs.)

B b )

| Spacious 3 bedroom 2 %2 bath contemporary on large

Home features fireplace, formal dining room, finished

OPEN SUNDAY 2-2:30 12 QUARRY CIRCLE, KINGSBURY
NEW CONSTRUCTION
1700 sq. ft. center all colonial featuring 3 bedrooms,
2 ¥ haths, custom eat-in kitchen, formal dining
room. Living room with gas fireplace, rocking
chair porch overlooking quarry pond. Come see for
yourself all this home has to offer. $195,000
(Directions: Dix avenue to dean rd. quarry
circle on left, watch for signs.

Van Aernem Realty and Associates
Real Estate Made Easy
(518) 747-5685 * VanAernemRealEstate.com

518-793-6628

699 Urper GLEN ST, QUE

@ Prudential

668-9557 Manor Homes,
KE SHORE DR, LAKE GEORGE REALTORS®

45 AVIATION ROAD - QUEENSBURY
Spacious SBR/1BA Cape on over a 1/2 acre corner lot, With a little
TLC this home is roomy enough for a growing family or a great
opportunity for an investor, Upstairs updated w/ wide plank firs,
energy star windows, insulation & electric. New flring in the DS
sitting room, an open living area & eatn kitchen. §119,900
Darlene Hayes, 466-4176 DIR: Corner of Aviation & Bennett Rd.

)

26 TERRA COTTA - GLENS FALLS
3BR/1BA in a great location! Nice street & close to everything in QBY
&downtown GF. This house needs nothing! Large spacious kitchen &
dining area that is great for entertaining. Large deck wraps around
the side & back of this house to the backyard. Newer windows &
siding with paved driveway. $134,900 Racheal Elms, 307-6925
DIR: South on Bay St, to left on Terra Cotta, house is on the left.

69 FOURTH ST - GLENS FALLS
3BR/1.5BA Charming, classic City home w/ numerous upgrades &
amenities. Featuring c/air, new windows, siding, doors & gutters. All
new full bath, deck, storage shed, gas FP & slider. Lovely fenced yard.
&side porch, Hdwd thru-out. New fumace '04, Lovely decor, Conve-
nient locale. Tum key home! $160,000 Marlene Connolly, 339-2280
DIR: Exit 18-East on Main St, (R) on Thomas, (L) on Fourth - on (L),

3 ALGONQUIN DR - QUEENSBURY
3BR/1.5BA well maintained, spaciuos Ranch. Sunroom off kitchen
overlooking a wooded yard w/ gardens, storage shed & privacy.
Circular driveway, landscaped vard, spindled front porch, bay
window in LR, large dining area, deck & dry bsmnt. Master bath w/
washer & dryer. $219,900 Jeff & Pam York 796-9814 or April
White 260-5623 DIR: Upper Sherman to Algonquin Dr - on (R).

162 SPIER FALLS ROAD - MOREAU
Must see 3 bedroom 1 story home. Modern kitchen, Washer and
dryer in bathroom. Dining area with sliders to back yard. Partial
basement w/ exterior entry was built in 1995. New kitchen & bath
floors & new carpeting all the way through. Every room freshly
30-1 painted. $144,900 CAnn Cheney, 791-4230 DIR: From Route
- 9N, turn by Dunkin Donuts onto Spier Falls Rd. Home on right.

102 MCDOUGAL LAKE ROAD - COSSAYUNA
Pristine Ranch on 8.16 acres. New gourmet kitchen. Large LR w/
hdwd firs. Formal DR, Screened porch w/ flagstone flr, large deck,
den w/ wood FP. 3BR/2BA, Master suite. Walk-out bsmnt w/ 8
ceiling, root/wine cellar. Summer kitchen in 2 car garage. 24x32
barn-workshop. $269,500 Christine Nemec 669-5310 & Linda
Ross 791-3831 DIR: Rte 29 North on McDougal Lake Rd, on (R).

OPEN TODAY 1 T0 3!

. —
You willenjoy the Scregned porch
warmth of the gas fireplace on the cool evenings. This well maintained home
fias 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, a crowd sized dining room, eat in kitchen with
breakfast nook and wait tllyou discover the wonderful bonus room on the
third floor. Please stop by and see this great house!

Directions: West Notre Dame Streetis off Glen Sireet, just north of the traffc

dhne Markerive 11, Inc.
A NATIONAL REAL ESTATE COMPANY
PEGGY BLAKE-KINDRON
LICENSED REAL ESTATE BROKER
HOME BUYERS MARKETING II, INC.
518-321-3853

REAL ESTATE

63 WEST NOTRE
DAME STREET,
GLENS FALLS

Lovely home in the heart
of the ity of Glens Falls.
Convenient to most

AUCTION

Fulton & Hamilton Co.
Tax Foreclosed Properties
Wed., June 18™ at 11AM

Held at: Holiday Inn

Johnstown, NY
For a FREE brochure
visit our web site or call:

www.haroff.com
800-292-7653

open deck on these mild days and the

| RealtyUsA

e - COTH

94 SANFORD ST, GLENS FALLS

2| Spacious 4 bed/
% 2 bath home with
B4 updated kitchen

& and bathrooms.

Message From a
Satisfied Client:

JUDY " Great'home for

# the price $159K.

HOGAN (Between Bay
and Ridge)

was great!!! She did
a wonderful job and
was always there
when we needed her.

KATHIE SPANGLER ¢ 518.542.0294
Real Estate Associate Broker

Miranda Real Estate Group, Inc.
Phone #518.542.0294 « www.kathiespangler.com
kathiespangler1@gmail.com

-The Marry's 3l 92 Bay Street, Glen Falls, NY
The greatest compliment | can receive is to be referred!
63 Quaker Road, Mark Plaza, Queensbury
(518) 798-3636

[OPEN 12:00-2:00 ] %% Moo &
N ] : ~
&= The Blower ..
Live Maintenance FREE
@The Haviland, Queensbury

MAINTENANCE

~ FREE!!!

35 Beekman, Queensbu

6 Sophisticated Designs

*1st Floor Master Suites ~ *Custom Kitchens
*Full Basements *Granite Counter Tops
*2 Car Garage *Gas Fireplace
*Gas Heat/ Central Air *Security System

All These Standard Features And More!!!

Dir: Route 4 to Marion to OPEN TODAY 12:00-3:00

left on King. Prices Starting In The $280,000s
Hosted By: Tammy DeBlois Direction: Bay Road to Haviland To Beekman.

Balfour Realty, Inc. * 518-745-5065

15 KING STREET,
FORT EDWARD
AFFORDABLE & CUTE this precious
3 bedroom home awaits a new owner.
Offers 1st floor master, country
kitchen with separate dining area, full
basement & gas heat.

COME TAKE A LOOK....

ONLY $69,900.

98 MONTCALM STREET, GLENS FALLS
GLENS FALLS NEW CONSTRUCTION!!
Patten Property Development brings you this beautiful
custom 3 bed, 2 bath ranch on city lot conveniently
located to alll Currently under construction. Awesome
open floor plan w vaulted great room. Upgraded finishes
come standard, hardwood floors, ceramic tile, custom
cabinetry, recessed lighting, high efficiency heat, & hot water tank... the new -
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